	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co							-		
ΑM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NÖ.		1, CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	2	
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 02	DDIFICATION NO.  3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ADM-11-135				-	5. PROJECT NO.(II applicable)			
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE				CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
B, NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICH ATION NO.							
PAIGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.				9B. DATED (SEE (FEM 11)						
3301 HUBBARD RD LANDOVER MD 207852012				10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.  NRC-10-08-419 NRCT023  Modification No. 2						
CODE 013620450 FACILITY CODE					10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13) X 09-13-2010					
CODE		FACILITY CODE  ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDN	MENTS OF SOLICIT	<u> </u>	1			ж 1.1	
an	13. THIS ITEM APPL  13. THIS ITEM APPL  IT MODIFIES T  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify)  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	09-40-51-F-127 D2316 ansfer funds from th NS# 013620450 NAICS IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CO	252 e ba : 23 ATIOI NO.	2A X0200 Obligat sic contract. 86220 PSC: Y111 NS OF CONTRACTS AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	e \$ S/OF ITEI	16,564.84 RDERS, M 14.	ening no			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mutual Agreement Between Both Page 19 (Specify type of modification and authority)										
х	D. OTHEH (Specify Type of modification and authority) Mutual Agreement Between Both Parties									
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not. is	s required to sign this docume	ent an	d return	copie	s to the issuing office.	₹.		-,	
	SCHIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) COrder #23 is hereby modified as fo	-	n/contra	act subject matter where feasible	e.)			1,	·	
2. 3. 1 4. I	Incorporate the attached Paige propo Increase the ceiling of the Task Order Fully fund the Task Order. Extend the period of performance of page two (2) for details.	er.	Wor	k.						
All	other terms and conditions shall rem	main unchanged.								
	at as provided nerein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretelore cha			$\rightarrow$	<del></del> _		7		
15A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	÷ :	1	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTHA Stephen Pool Contracting Office	ctino Per	OFFICER (Uppe or print)	/ ,	/		
158.0	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA	L	Tool	116	SC. DATE/SIG	NED /	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			/ (Signature)	Contr	heiring Officer)	ADD COS	1/0	10.83	
NS	N 7540-01-152-8070					y SIJANDA	400 FOR	M 30 (REV.	10-80)	

JEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

JAN 2 1 2011

NRC-10-08-419 Task Order #23 Modification #2 Page 2 of 2

## Task Order #23 is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. The attached Paige proposal, dated January 18, 2011, and Statement of Work are hereby incorporated into the Task Order. These documents only address the additional work requirements discovered during construction process.
- 2. The ceiling of the Task Order is hereby increased by \$16,564.84 from\$780,662.10 to \$797,226.94.
- 3. Funding in the amount of \$16,564.84 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$16,564.84 from \$780,662.10 to \$797,226.94.
- 4. The completion date of the project is hereby extended to June 13, 2011.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.